Bus

Rail Budapest-Nyugati pu-Hamburg-Altona Go to website

Direction
Hamburg-Altona — Budapest-Nyugati pu

28 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Bergedorf

Bichen

Ludwigslust

Wittenberge

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Dresden-Neustadt

Dresden Hbf

Bad Schandau

Décin hl.n.

Usti n.L.hl.n.

Praha-HoleSovice

Praha hl.n.

Kolin

Pardubice hl.n.

Brno hl.n.

Breclav

Kuty

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Budapest-Nyugati pu

Monday 06:35
Tuesday 06:35
Wednesday 06:35
Thursday 06:35
Friday 06:35
Saturday 06:35
Sunday 06:35
Route info

Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 28
Trip Duration: 13 hour 53 min

Grudzigd:

en
an Gorzow
Wielkopalski
Wilfsburg Plack
Hannover K
Palska
il Zielona Kalisz
Cotthus Gora wofEwWodIIwo
Kasesl Leipzig - Chasebuz
Deutschland
Thiiringen < Sach Liferach Czestochowa
Chemnitz %
Wy Severolychod o Katowit
rardubi
am *ardubice s s :
Wuirzburg Ceskd | ma
Flzen
Nirnberg lihozdpod Zlin Zilina
o Ceské
Ingolstadt o
herg oa® Budéjovice Slovens
Augsburg
Uim [ -
Minchen
Y ; tors
Salzbura Osterreich act

B Bydapest-Nyugati pu-Hamburg-Altona


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Budapest-Nyugati-pu-Hamburg-Altona-3308827388-2511385114
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Budapest-Nyugati-pu-Hamburg-Altona-3308827388-2511385114
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Budapest-Nyugati-pu-Hamburg-Altona-3308827388-2511385114

Bratislava hlavna stanica

Nové Zamky

Starovo

Szob

Nagymaros-Visegrad

Vac

Budapest-Nyugati pu



Direction
Budapest-Nyugati pu — Hamburg-Altona

29 stops

Open route schedule

Budapest-Nyugati pu

Vac

Nagymaros-Visegrad

Szob

Starovo

Nové Zamky

Bratislava hlavna stanica

Kuty

Hodonin

Breclav

Brno hl.n.

Pardubice hl.n.

Kolin

Praha hl.n.

Praha-HoleSovice

Usti n.L.hl.n.

Décin hl.n.

Bad Schandau

Dresden Hbf

Dresden-Neustadt

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf (tief)

Berlin-Spandau

Wittenberge

Ludwigslust

Route schedule
Budapest-Nyugati pu — Hamburg-Altona

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Budapest-Nyugati pu
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 14 hour 14 min

07:30

07:30

07:30


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Budapest-Nyugati-pu-Hamburg-Altona-3308827388-2511385114

Biichen

Hamburg-Bergedorf

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Altona



Direction Route schedule

Hamburg-Altona — Budapest-Nyugati pu Hamburg-Altona — Budapest-Nyugati pu
28 stops Monday 06:35-11:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:35-11:10
Hamburg-Altona

Wednesday 06:35-11:10
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday 06:35-11:10
Hamburg-Bergedorf

Friday 06:35-11:10
Blchen
Ludwigslust Saturday 06:35-11:10
Wittenberge Sunday 06:35-11:10
Berlin-Spandau .

Route info
Berlin Hbf (tief) Direction: Hamburg-Altona

Stops: 28

Berlin Studkreuz
Trip Duration: 13 hour 53 min
Dresden-Neustadt
Dresden Hbf
Bad Schandau
Dé&cin hl.n.
Usti n.L.hL.n.
Praha-HoleSovice
Praha hl.n.
Kolin
Pardubice hl.n.
Brno hl.n.
Bfeclav
Kuaty
Bratislava hlavna stanica
Nové Zamky
Starovo

Szob


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Budapest-Nyugati-pu-Hamburg-Altona-3308827388-2511385114

Nagymaros-Visegrad
Vac

Budapest-Nyugati pu

Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Berlin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



